3000 m Bahnlauf 16.September 2009

Einlauf
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LSC Wil

Laufzeit

09:42,4
09:45,9
09:55,7
09:57,1
10:06,1
10:08,6
10:10,4
10:40,2
10:40,8
10:45,5
10:47,6
10:56,9
10:58,6
11:03,1
11:09,2
11:09,8
11:10,3
11:18,1
11:23,1
11:25,5
11:27,6
11:31,7
11:33,0
11:35,1
11:37,6
11:45,5
11:50,5
11:51,7
12:00,3
12:05,3
12:12,7
12:13,0
12:18,6
12:21,8
12:22,6
12:23,7
12:23,9
12:37,2
12:38,4
12:40,3

Teilnehmer

Keller Daniel
Bréndle Sepp *
Hunziker Sven
Béhler René

Kern Marcel
Bosshard Patrick
Landolt Claudia
Mettler Bruno
Géhwiler Hanspeter
Schneider Patrick *
Hasler Peter
Bechtiger Roger
Giger Leo

Baumann Hansruedi *

Pfister Fredy
Barbic Goran *
Richle Karl *

Schdénenberger Josef *

Kuratle Hans *
Salwender Thomas
Moser Hans
Schneider Roman *
Wehrli Martin
Rentzmann Cornel
Ziegler Hans
Hinder Fridolin
Maute Rolf

Paul Florian
Schmid Urs
Schneider Nadja *
Bdsch Trix *

Egger Dominic *
Neff Luzia
Rickenmann Peter *
Schwizer Josef *
Lathi Tomas
Brandle Magi *
Hablltzel Herbert
Baumann Hans *
Ritter Robert

JG
63
65
83
62
75
79
71
61
61
86
61
73
50
73
56
60
51
55
61
66
49
63
66
77
58
51
60
88
51
84
61
80
82
71
52
70
66
61
42
65
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Wohnort/Verein

Bronschhofen
LR Mosnang
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Wil
Minchwilen
Jonschwil
Wil

Wil

LR Mosnang
Lommis

Wil

Busswil

LR Mosnang
Wilen

Wil

LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
Affeltrangen
Ziberwangen
LR Mosnang
Ziberwangen
Wil
Rickenbach
Andwil
Sirnach
Bronschhofen
Bazenheid
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
Kirchberg

LR Mosnang
Wil
LR Mosnang
Stehrenberg
LR Mosnang
Wil
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12:43,3
12:47,0
12:52,8
12:55,9
13:08,0
13:11,2
13:35,7
13:42,1
13:48,2
13:50,1
14:10,2
14:10,5
14:12,3
14:12,8
14:15,6
14:33,4
14:40,6
14:55,0
14:56,4
16:33,4
16:33,4

Paul Dieter

Benz Regula

Vogeli Thomas
Holderegger Dominik

Schénenberger Vreni *

Hasler Susan *
Halter Bruno
Fuchs Armin
Segenreich Bruno
Thoma Pia *
Bamert Regula
Schnider Gertrud
Kalin Rita *
Hengartner Niklaus *
Christen Ueli
Brunschwiler Pius
Bannwart Fredy
Fink C&cilia
Salwender Beate
Lanzlinger Eveline
Forster Fabienne

63
59
60
54
44
44
48
61
65
74
81
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Bronschhofen
Wil
Bronschhofen
Wilen
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
Wil
Wilen
Minchwilen
LR Mosnang
Wil
Rickenbach
LR Mosnang
LR Mosnang
Eschlikon
Wil
Wil
Rossruti
Affeltrangen
Kirchberg
Lenggenwil
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Einlauf Herren Damen Laufzeit Teilnehmer JG Wohnort/Verein
1 1 03:19,9 Walder Christopf * 96 LR Mosnang
2 1 03:21,1 Walder Regula * 96 LR Mosnang
3 2 03:42,3 Breitenmoser Roman * 96 LR Mosnang
4 3 03:47,7 Walder Ivo * 94 LR Mosnang
5 2 04:07,6 Walder Michaela * 98 LR Mosnang
6 3 04:57,3 Brandli Martina * 01 LR Mosnang
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